
SCALA 1:1

Articolo Scala  5:1   1:1

Materiale p.s. g.

Cliente Data

Oggetto N.Disegno

Disegnatore Resp.Tecnico Silvano Ceron

RV002252T4ra000

Rame

RIV 2252 TP VITE ra GREZZO

Alessio Lovison

0741 REV.02

30/06/2022

6,00

Ø2,90

 +0.00

  -0.02

Ø2,00

4,00

Ø9,00

 +0.00

  -0.10

45°

0,35

0,90

1,40 

 +0,00

 - 0,10
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	Fogli e viste
	Modello


